
Recommendation Codes — For more plant species, see http://spectrumanalytic.com/codes Test Codes

Recommendation Code
See Below

Test Package Lab Use OnlySample ID
Limit 15 characters

Name

Address

City State Zip

Date

Phone Number

Turf & Ornamental 
Soil Sample Information

Spectrum Analytic Inc.
1087 Jamison Road NW

Washington Court House, OH  43160-8748
info@spectrumanalytic.com

800-321-1562Customer

Sample Information

Name

Address

City State Zip

Contact Person

Email or Fax

Company

Additional Tests
B NO3Na SaltsST1 T2 T3 Tex

Bentgrasses

Kentucky Bluegrass

Fine Fescue

Tall Fescue

Perennial Ryegrass

301

305

310

314

317

350

351

354

358

360

Bahiagrass

Bermudagrass

Centipedegrass

St. Augustine

Zoysiagrass

87

88

98

100

884

Acid Loving Shrubs

Non Acid Loving Shrubs

Deciduous Trees

Roses

Conifer Trees

53

58

61

1646

1647

Fruit Trees

Grapes

Vegetable Garden

Perennial Flowers

Annual Flowers

Cool Season Turf Warm Season Turf Ornamentals Garden

Other 

T1.............. Basic Soil Test Package

T2.............. Basic Soil Test with Micronutrients

T3.............. Complete Soil Test Package

S................. Sulfate Sulfur Salts..........Soluble Salts

B................. Boron NO
3
...........Nitrate Nitrogen

Na ............. Sodium Tex.............Soil Texture
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